
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Welling on 06/12/2008

Under 15 Girls 3000m Under 15 Girls
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 4 Rebecca Weston IEK 10:22 Club Points Points
2 287 Amber Reed BLA 10:30 1 Tonbridge AC 21 6
3 459 Emily Nolan CAM 10:42 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 25 5
4 128 Nicola Wilkinson TON 10:43 3 Invicta East Kent AC 35 4
5 122 Lucy Blackstone TON 10:52 4 Ashford AC 37 3
6 518 Kelsey Howard ASH 11:10 5 Cambridge Harriers 45 2
7 485 Cerys Sanders MED 11:16 6 Medway and Maidstone AC 45 1
8 517 Amelia Jones ASH 11:23
9 384 Ellie Hume TRR 11:26 Under 15 Girls

10 281 Rachel Robinson BLA 11:35 First 3 to Score Final Totals
11 484 Lucy Nicholson MED 11:41 Club Points
12 121 Pandora Banbury TON 11:43 1 Tonbridge AC 27 (55)
13 292 Hannah V R Cook BLA 11:50 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 21 (128)
14 567 Beth Armstrong BEX 11:57 3 Ashford AC 14 (114)
15 286 Jessica Jones BLA 12:02 4 Invicta East Kent AC 14 (205)
16 5 Rachael Burton IEK 12:06 5 Cambridge Harriers 12 (217)
17 127 Lauren Warner TON 12:27 6 Medway and Maidstone AC 7 (152)
18 1 Bethany Burnett IEK 12:30 7 Sevenoaks AC 6 (125)
19 290 Hope Stenning BLA 12:30 8 Dartford Harriers 2 (65)
20 460 Megan Williams CAM 12:42 9 Bexley AC 2 (157)
21 199 Lucy Hickmott DAR 12:44
22 462 Kassia Soards CAM 12:51
23 516 Kate Funnell ASH 13:02
24 7 Grace Leggatt IEK 13:14
25 461 Ruby Brown CAM 13:19
26 203 Sally Laimbeer DAR 13:30
27 482 Louise Blaire MED 13:34
28 566 Grace Peeney BEX 13:45
29 2 Becky Reilly IEK 13:54
30 631 Ellie King TON 14:17



U15 Girls Final Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 287 Amber Reed BLA 4 2 1 2 9(4)
2 459 Emily Nolan CAM 5 3 4 3 15(4)
3 122 Lucy Blackstone TON 2 4 5 5 16(4)
4 518 Kelsey Howard ASH 7 8 10 6 31(4)
5 121 Pandora Banbury TON 8 6 8 12 34(4)
6 517 Amelia Jones ASH 11 11 6 8 36(4)
7 485 Cerys Sanders MED 10 9 12 7 38(4)
8 567 Beth Armstrong BEX 12 13 15 14 54(4)
9 484 Lucy Nicholson MED 16 16 13 11 56(4)

10 286 Jessica Jones BLA 18 19 11 15 63(4)
11 281 Rachel Robinson BLA 21 17 21 10 69(4)
12 5 Rachael Burton IEK 19 21 19 16 75(4)
13 1 Bethany Burnett IEK 24 22 16 18 80(4)
14 199 Lucy Hickmott DAR 28 14 23 21 86(4)
15 461 Ruby Brown CAM 29 31 33 25 118(4)
16 2 Becky Reilly IEK 30 32 35 29 126(4)


